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EU  70,84%
  East EU  20,41%
Asia 7,17%
  Middle East

  North Africa    

5,21%
Africa   12,47%

9,19%
Latin America  6,25%

2,56%North America  
Oceania  0,71%

AREAS OF ORIGIN

TOP 10 COUNTRIES
OF ORIGIN
1. Germany
2. Switzerland
3. Iberian countries
4. France
5. Balcans
6. Maghreb
7. Benelux
8. UK
9. Turkey
10. Greece
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Decisively 42%

35%

7%

16%

Significant influence 

No specific influence   

Initial recommendation

VISITORS’ DECISION-MAKING
POWER

Production & Operations  32%

Marketing & Sales 24%

R&D 12%

Packaging

Purchasing

11%

Automation & Industrial IT 10%

7%

Logistics 2%

2%Quality & Safety

 VISITORS’ JOBVISITORS’ BUSINESS
COMMUNITIES

Food, Fresh 
& Convenience

Beauty & Personal Care

Chemicals & Home Care

Pharma & Nutritional

Liquid Food & Beverage

Sweets, Confectionery
& Snacks

Industrial 
& Durable Goods

Pasta, Bakery & Milling 24%

24%

16%

10%

8%

7%

6%

5%

VISITORS’ SECTOR OF INTEREST

Processing Tecnologies

Labelling, 
Coding & Marking

Packaging Materials

End of line &
 Handling Systems

Other
Packaging

technologies

Automation
& Robotics

21%

17,5%

15,5%
15,5%

15%

8%

7,5%

#ipackima
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